
 

STATEWIDE RESOURCE LINKAGE COORDINATORS 

Location Region Name & Email Counties  Address Phone 

CENTRAL OFFICE 
Marjahna Hart 

marjahna.hart@tn.gov  
All 

315 Deaderick Street        

UBS-10th Floor, Nashville, 

TN 

(615) 532-

5624 

CENTRAL OFFICE 
Aisha Abu-Asaba 

aisha.asaba@tn.gov 
All 

315 Deaderick Street        

UBS-10th Floor, Nashville, 

TN 

(615) 532-

3340 

DAVIDSON 
Ann Brooks 

ann.brooks@tn.gov 
Davidson 

1210 Foster Avenue                     

Cole 4, Nashville, TN 

(615) 253-

3308 

DAVIDSON 
Cameron Crawford 

cameron.crawford@tn.gov 
Davidson 

1210 Foster Avenue                     

Cole 4, Nashville, TN 

(615) 253-

3311 

EAST 
Tiffany Tate 

tiffany.tate@tn.gov 

 Loudon, Monroe, 

Morgan, 

Anderson, Roane, 

Union, Campbell, 

Scott, Anderson, 

Union 

485 Pine Top Rd., Lenoir 

City, TN 37772 

(423) 836-

5601 

KNOX 
Carren Broadnax 

carren.broadnax@tn.gov 
Knox 

2600 Western Avenue, 

Knoxville, TN 

(865) 329-

8879   

MID- 

CUMBERLAND 

Jackie Bryant 

jackie.bryant@tn.gov 

MC Program 

Coordinator 

200 Athens Way Suite A 

Nashville, TN.  37243 

(615) 360-

4320 

MID 

CUMBERLAND 

Terre' Holman 

terre.holman@tn.gov 

Cheatham, 

Montgomery, 

Robertson, 

Rutherford, 

Sumner, 

Trousdale, 

Williamson, 

Wilson 

200 Athens Way Suite A 

Nashville, TN.  37243 

(615) 571-

6683 

  



 

STATEWIDE RESOURCE LINKAGE COORDINATORS 

Location Region Name & Email Counties  Address Phone 

NORTHEAST 
Erin Culbertson 

erin.culbertson@tn.gov 

Carter, Greene, 

Hancock, 

Hawkins, Johnson, 

Sullivan, Unicoi, 

Washington 

2555 Plymouth Rd., JC, TN 

37601 

(423) 579-

2133 

NORTHWEST 
Tonya Reed 

tonya.reed@tn.gov 

Benton, Carroll, 

Crockett, Dickson, 

Dyer, Gibson, 

Henry, Houston, 

Humphreys, Lake, 

Obion, Stewart, 

Weakley 

8600 HWY 22, Dresden, TN 
(731) 343-

2480  

SHELBY 
Latara Meadows 

latara.meadows@tn.gov 

RL Supervisor / 

Housing Liaison 

1407 Union Avenue 

Memphis, TN 38104  

(901) 305-

4236 

SHELBY 
Frankie Tisdale 

frankie.tisdale@tn.gov 
Shelby 

1407 Union Avenue 

Memphis, TN 38104  

(901) 304-

6609 

SMOKY 

MOUNTAIN 

Courtney Bordeaux 

courtney.bordeaux@tn.gov 

Blount, Claiborne, 

Cocke, Grainger, 

Hamblen, 

Jefferson, Sevier 

611 Hwy 11 East, New 

Market, TN 

(423) 608-

9258 

SOUTH CENTRAL 
Carlotte Walker 

carlotte.walker@tn.gov 

Giles, Hickman, 

Lawrence, Lewis, 

Marshall, Maury, 

Perry, Wayne 

1400 College Park Drive 

Suite A 

Columbia, TN 

(931) 380-

2587            

Ext 6453 

SOUTH CENTRAL 
Christie Brown 

christie.e.brown@tn.gov 

Grundy, Franklin, 

Coffee, Bedford, 

Lincoln, Moore 

1401 College Park Drive  

Suite A 

Columbia, TN 

(931) 797-

9974 

SOUTHWEST 
Camecia D. Springfield  

camecia.springfield@tn.gov 
Team Leader 

225 Martin Luther King Jr 

Drive 3rd Floor, Jackson, 

TN                             

(731) 225-

5708 

SOUTHWEST 
Barbara Bond 

barbara.bond@tn.gov 

Chester, Fayette, 

Hardeman, 

Haywood, 

Lauderdale, Tipton 

225 Martin Luther King Jr 

Drive 3rd Floor, Jackson, 

TN                             

(731) 421-

2024 
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SOUTHWEST 
Courtney Carney 

courtney.carney@tn.gov 

Decatur, Hardin, 

Henderson, 

Madison, McNairy 

226 Martin Luther King Jr 

Drive 3rd Floor, Jackson, 

TN                             

(731) 421-

2027 

TENNESSEE 

VALLEY 

Lori Harris Hammond 

lori.hammond@tn.gov 
Team Leader 

5600 Brainerd Road                      

Suite 600 A, Chattanooga, 

TN 

(423) 634-

7461 

TENNESSEE 

VALLEY 

Hamilton Kimbro 

hamilton.kimbro@tn.gov 
Hamilton, Marion 

5600 Brainerd Road                      

Suite 600 A, Chattanooga, 

TN 

(423) 634-

7465 

TENNESSEE 

VALLEY 

Michael R. Harris 

michael.r.harris@tn.gov 

Rhea, McMinn, 

Bledsoe, 

Sequatchie, 

Bradley, Meigs, 

Polk 

5600 Brainerd Road                      

Suite 600 A, Chattanooga, 

TN 

(423) 714-

9216 

UPPER 

CUMBERLAND 

Jessica Tucker 

jessica.tucker@tn.gov 

Cannon, Clay, 

Cumberland, 

DeKalb, Fentress, 

Jackson, Macon, 

Pickett, Putnam, 

Smith, Van Buren, 

Warren, White 

600 HeathWood Court, 

Cookeville , TN 38506 

(931) 255-

2023 

 


